21. Generalversammlung vom 12. Mai 2022

Ordonnanzgewehr 300 m
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Steffen
Kost

Meyer
Kesseli
Mathis
Hafner
Neff
Abegg
Burki
Stettler
Schmid
Graber
Vogler
Favre
Burri

Willi
Hauser
Stahli
Vogler
Ganz
Mdller
Bosshard
Briol
Huser
Spichtig
Jucker
Stemmer
Grolimund
Hauser
Berchtold
Stiefel
Durrer
Dal Canton
Baumgartner

Vorname

Renato

Sepp
Toni

Geri
Jost
Michael
Walter
Andreas
Bernhard
Franz
Oswald
Werner
Sepp
Jean-Claude
Stefan
Simon
Walter
Urs
Peter
Hanspeter
Karl
Daniel
Thomas
Urs
Hans
Albert
Josef
Theres
Peter
Sepp
Ernst
Herbert
Angelo
Roger

Jg.

55

64

56

46
46
84
46
87
50
51
51
66
49
48
72
64
56
61
50
48
42
60
59
41
55
34
42
53
91
98
37
61
35
82

Wohnort

Root
Engelberg

Sachseln

Dallenwil
Rudolfstetten
Sachseln
Ipsach
Kerns
Lungern
Meiringen
Realp
Oberhofen
Lungern
Fallanden
Kapstadt
Reutigen
Wadenswil

Oberstammheim

Lungern
Port
Ruschlikon
Sursee
Haiterbach
Hitten
Flieli
Adliswil
Horgen
Port
Wadenswil
Lungern
Burgdorf
Kerns
Buochs
Burg

Pkt

58
57

56

55
55
54
54
53
53
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
49
48
47
47
46
46
46
44
42
41
41
40
34
30
21
19

1)
- 4

BRUNIG
INDOOR

TS

96
93

93

96
93
92
90
98
88
98
96
92
90
88
88
86
85
80
83
94
95
76
87
75
74
84
83
78
67
78
53
66
63
18



